© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 07/15/15
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
3AG > Slo-Blo® Fuse > 313/315 Series
313/315 Series Lead-Free 3AG, Slo-Blo® Fuse RoHS Pb
The 3AG Slo-Blo® fuse solves a broad range of application
requirements while offering reliable performance and cost-

Salt Spray MIL- STD-202, Method 101, Test
Condition B
Part Numbering System
0313 M X Pxxxx
Lead-free
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Amp Code
Series
X = Filler
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Dimensions
Measurements displayed in millimeters (inches)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  0313.031HXP  0313.040MXP  0313001.H  0313015.H  0313.250H  0313.600HXP  0313010.HXP  0313.150HXP
0313015.M  0313.375M  0313.800H  0313003.HXP  0313005.H  031301.5HXP  0313001.M  031302.5H  0313001.HXP
  031306.3M  0313.700HXP  0313015.HXP  0313025.M  0313.700H  031301.2M  0313.125M  0313008.HXID
0313.800MXP  0313.100MXP  0313.300H  0313.750MXP  031301.5M  03132.25HXP  0313005.HXID  0313.010MXP
0313.300M  031302.8MXP  0313025.HXP  031301.5HXID  0313.375H  0313015.MXP  0313010.H  0313.600M
03136.25H  0313.100H  0313.187M  0313003.MXP  0313.125H  0313.600H  0313.400HXP  031301.8H  031302.5M
0313.100M  0313002.H  0313002.HXID  0313005.M  0313.150MXP  0313020.HXP  0313.800M  0313.125MXP
0313.375MXP  0313007.M  031303.2M  031301.6M  0313.250M  0313.100HXP  031306.3MXP  03136.25HXID
0313.700M  031301.8M  0313012.HXP  0313.175HXP  0313.300HXP  031302.5MXP  0313.031MXP  0313.031H
031301.8MXP  0313007.MXP  031301.8HXP  0313030.H  0313.500HXP  031302.8H  0313007.H  0313010.MX250P
0313.125HXP  0313008.M  0313.010H  0313.800HXP  0313004.HXP  03136.25MXP  0313.500HXID  0313020.MXP
0313025.MXP  03132.25MXP  0313004.M  0313.200MXP  0313.750HXP  031301.2MXP  031301.5MXP  0313012.H
0313025.H  0313008.H